
CTC - YORK SOCIAL RIDES
April to July 2023

New Riders Contact: John 🕿 (01904) 670182
email - ctcyorksecretary@hotmail.co.uk

​ All rides start from York Railway Station unless stated (#)

​ Date Time ​ Destination
Apr 02

09
0900
0900

Sowerby
Hutton Cranswick (Goodmanham) Daffodil Ride

16 0900 Ripley (Boroughbridge)
23
30

0900
0900

Whitley Tea Barn (South Milford)
Pickering (Malton)

May 07 0900 Brimham Rocks (Nidd Gorge)
14
21

0900
0900

Bransdale (Kirbymoorside)
Sutton Bank (Easingwold)

28 0900 Sledmere (Kilnwick Percy)

Jun 04
11

18

0900
0900
0900

Thruscross (Otley)
Bridlington (Fridaythorpe)
Thornborough Henge (Boroughbridge)

​ 24#
25 0900

York Rally - various ride options from Knavesmire
Blacktoft (Osgodby)

Jul 02
09
16
23
30

0900
0900
0900
0900
0900

Dalby Forest (Malton)
Driffield (Fridaythorpe)
High Paradise Farm (Bagby/Balk)
Lastingham (Malton)
Thorpe Perrow (Ripon)

See Web Site for the latest updates and information

https://www.cyclinguk.org/local-groups/york

